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Median Est. Home Value

$457K
Up 6.9%

Median Est. Listing Price

$499K
Up 5%

Median Days in RPR

48
Down -21.3%

Sales Volume

175
Down -33.7%

Castle Rock, Colorado
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data
where licensed; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: September 20, 2016 vs. September 20, 2017

Castle Rock, Colorado
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 9/12/2017

775 Briar Haven Dr 4/4 8,886 2005 9/12/2017 $599,000 $218Single Family
Detached

2,748 sq
ft

MLS ID: 8833391

Impeccably styled & beautifully maintained home in Castle Pines. Front entrance opens to a two story vaulted living room with a wall of
sunny windows. The kitchen is inviting w/ beautiful cabinetry, gas stove, center island & large pantry. Off the kitchen is a sunny breakfast
area that looks into the open concept family room with fireplace and large walkout deck. SPECTACULAR COVERED TREX DECK W/
western views is perfect for enjoying the sunset year round right off the family room. The large back yard features rolling lawn, gardens,
patio, kids play areas & room to entertain family & friends. Walking trails beckon from the greenbelt beyond fence. Vaulted master has
en-suite bath & large walk-in closet.Two additional bedrooms upstairs, each w/ private sink, walk-in closet & dressing area + Jack & Jill
bath. THE NEWLY FINISHED WALKOUT BASEMENT has FULL SIZE WET BAR w/ SLAB GRANITE, CUSTOM CABINETRY, GAME
AREA, FAMILY MEDIA AREA,OVERSIZED GUEST BEDROOM & FULL BATH -DO NOT MISS THIS HOME!

Listing Courtesy of Brokers Guild-Cherry Creek Ltd.

Active: 8/1/2017

4182 Burnham Pl 4/4 7,275 2013 8/1/2017 $449,900 $222Single Family
Detached

2,024 sq
ft

MLS ID: 9321177

This handsome 2 story, 4 bd, 4 ba w/ a den home is nestled into Kings Ridge community of Castle Rock. Beautiful, dark hardwood floors
lead from the entrance into the kitchen. An island placed center, illuminated by modern fixtures makes this home memorable. A gas cook
top and a double self-cleaning oven are major assets. Gorgeous, light granite counter tops are contrasting against the black cabinetry.
This wonderful home is complete with all appliances and a large pantry. A stone fireplace nestled in the corner of the living room adds
comfort. Built-in shelving throughout the den. An elegant, wrought iron railing ascends into the top story of the home. Walk-in closets,
vaulted ceilings, new carpet, tile, and dark cabinetry are featured throughout. The master bedroom features a cove ceiling and 3/4
private bath. Finished bsmt with bdrm, full bath and family room. Exterior aspects include an over sized garage, covered patio, and
fenced yard. Perfect place to settle in and make your own!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Advantage Realty LLC
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
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/Ba

Living
Area
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New, Active: 9/19/2017

617 Cliffgate Ln 5/8 70,567 2006 9/19/2017 $3,790,000 $765Single Family
Detached

4,953 sq
ft

MLS ID: 7668894

European-inspired masterpiece on 1.62 secluded acres backing to open space with unobstructed Rocky Mountain views â¢ Stunning
resort-style pool and spa â¢ Expansive terraces, water-features, incredible patios and pergola, outdoor kitchen and bar â¢ Inviting interior,
marked by exquisite millwork, exposed beams, and hardwood floors â¢ Walls of windows frame majestic mountain views â¢ Kitchen
boasts Alder cabinetry, high-end appliances, an expansive granite island â¢ Handsome study with coffered ceiling and stone fireplace â¢
Main floor master suite with fireplace, large sitting area with dramatic views â¢ Ensuite master bath includes double sinks and vanities,
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
your use.

Courtesy of Your Castle Real Estate Inc
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 9/14/2017, MLS Listing 3466304: 6/14/2017

248 Emerald Ct 4/4 21,301 1999 9/14/2017 $664,000 $300Single Family
Detached

2,217 sq
ft

MLS ID: 3466304

Quality at itâs finest! . Wonderful Plum Creek location. Gorgeous Ranch style floor plan. Abundance of light throughout the property.
Rare 2 bedrooms on main level. + main floor study. Large open Kitchen with granite slab countertops and new GE Monogram stainless
Appliances (Advantium cook oven), 5 burner cooktop, silgranit sink, tumbled marble full backsplash, & European cherry cabs (full
extension, soft close drawers). A lg utility rm is located right off the kitchen w/ new cherry cabs, silgranit sink, & granite counters. Large
master bedroom with master bath is a complete redo, w/ double sinks, cherry cabs, new mirrors, marble counters, makeup vanity area,
freestanding soaking tub & walk in shower. The lower walkout level, has two spacious bedrooms, bath, an exercise/craft rm & a large
recreation room and plenty of storage. Wood flooring in impeccable condition. Fantastic Newer large custom deck great for summer
nights! Cul de sac location.

Courtesy of Realty One Group Premier

Sold Date: 9/15/2017, MLS Listing 5365742: 8/3/2017

898 Eveningsong Dr 5/4 10,803 2013 9/15/2017 $590,000 $233Single Family
Detached

2,528 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5365742

PRICE REDUCTION,SELLER SAYS SELL IT NOW! Beautiful ranch 5bd/4ba,3 car garage home with professionally FINISHED 9ft
ceilings,walkout basement is located in Crystal Valley Ranch.The dramatic mountain views of Pikes Peak to Devil's Head can be seen
from the deck,master suite,kitchen&lower level.This highly upgraded home is complimented by professional landscaping
front&back,complete with wood flooring,granite countertops,custom backsplash,large island,espresso cabinets,roll out drawers, trex
decking,and mud room off the garage creating the perfect floor plan.The dramatic entry with 9ft ceilings&8ft doors,private dining room,
and cozy fireplace make this a special place to call home.The spacious lower level has an bedroom and custom bath is ideal for family
time and entertaining.There is an abundance of storage with installed shelving in the unfinished area with the option of expanding
living space.Home is located in the desirable Tara's Ridge with a custom lot size!

Courtesy of Keller Williams DTC

Sold Date: 9/15/2017, MLS Listing 9415343: 8/3/2017

728 Hampstead Ave 4/3 6,926 2001 9/15/2017 $387,000 $179Single Family
Detached

2,158 sq
ft

MLS ID: 9415343

Beautiful 2-story home in Founders Village! Fantastic open layout between the kitchen and family room with a large dining area.
Gorgeous stainless appliances in the kitchen. The upper floor features 4 large bedrooms! Large master bedroom with custom wood panel
accent wall. Large 5 piece master bath with additional full bath upstairs. The backyard has a newer deck and brand new sod/sprinkler
system! South facing drive = less snow shoveling! Additional updates include a new roof (less than 1 year old), a new water heater in 16'
and new widows on the south side of the home. Basement is unfinished and awaiting your imagination and design. Close to downtown
Castle Rock, easy access to I-25, Park Meadows, DTC, only 10 miles to Castlewood Canyon State Park. This home has it all!

Courtesy of Addison & Maxwell
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